
Rivarolo 13 09 20 MX1 Challenge_Master - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 195 VIZIO M. 17:01.747
Tempo gara

1 1:57.323 10:59:45.087

2 1:50.722 11:01:35.809

3 1:50.908 11:03:26.717

4 1:53.103 11:05:19.820

5 1:51.636 11:07:11.456

6 1:52.485 11:09:03.941

7 1:53.505 11:10:57.446

8 1:54.213 11:12:51.659

9 1:57.852 11:14:49.511

 Po. 2 - # 826 AIROLA SCIOT E. + 06.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.600 10:59:44.364

2 1:53.490 11:01:37.854

3 1:53.338 11:03:31.192

4 1:52.743 11:05:23.935

5 1:53.785 11:07:17.720

6 1:53.904 11:09:11.624

7 1:54.758 11:11:06.382

8 1:54.910 11:13:01.292

9 1:54.800 11:14:56.092

 Po. 3 - # 887 SCALERANDI D. + 13.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.864 10:59:57.628

2 1:56.296 11:01:53.924

3 1:53.443 11:03:47.367

4 1:54.336 11:05:41.703

5 1:53.618 11:07:35.321

6 1:53.319 11:09:28.640

7 1:50.458 11:11:19.098

8 1:50.623 11:13:09.721

9 1:53.656 11:15:03.377

 Po. 4 - # 233 CHIABOTTO L. + 22.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.951 10:59:53.715

2 1:52.452 11:01:46.167

3 1:54.619 11:03:40.786

4 1:52.959 11:05:33.745

5 1:52.962 11:07:26.707

6 1:54.864 11:09:21.571

7 1:56.815 11:11:18.386

8 1:55.206 11:13:13.592

9 1:58.844 11:15:12.436

 Po. 5 - # 164 GIACCHERO S. + 34.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.124 10:59:51.888

2 1:58.108 11:01:49.996

3 1:56.838 11:03:46.834

4 1:53.418 11:05:40.252

5 1:54.543 11:07:34.795

6 1:58.047 11:09:32.842

7 2:03.398 11:11:36.240

8 1:54.662 11:13:30.902

9 1:53.540 11:15:24.442

 Po. 6 - # 128 MICELLONE P. + 41.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.378 11:00:04.142

2 1:57.110 11:02:01.252

3 1:52.317 11:03:53.569

4 1:53.830 11:05:47.399

5 1:56.216 11:07:43.615

6 1:55.314 11:09:38.929

7 1:55.973 11:11:34.902

8 1:57.412 11:13:32.314

9 1:58.679 11:15:30.993

 Po. 7 - # 334 PEAQUIN M. + 42.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.930 10:59:47.694

2 1:56.862 11:01:44.556

3 1:55.797 11:03:40.353

4 1:57.547 11:05:37.900

5 1:56.254 11:07:34.154

6 1:57.777 11:09:31.931

7 1:58.949 11:11:30.880

8 1:59.656 11:13:30.536

9 2:01.051 11:15:31.587

 Po. 8 - # 149 CHIABOTTO D. + 43.189
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.216 10:59:54.980

2 1:55.806 11:01:50.786

3 1:57.273 11:03:48.059

4 1:56.541 11:05:44.600

5 2:01.257 11:07:45.857

6 1:57.820 11:09:43.677

7 1:56.835 11:11:40.512

8 1:55.770 11:13:36.282

9 1:56.418 11:15:32.700

 Po. 9 - # 978 FERRERO I. + 46.609
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.503 10:59:59.267

2 1:57.277 11:01:56.544

3 1:55.922 11:03:52.466

4 1:56.233 11:05:48.699

5 1:56.300 11:07:44.999

6 1:56.429 11:09:41.428

7 1:59.894 11:11:41.322

8 1:58.061 11:13:39.383

9 1:56.737 11:15:36.120

 Po. 10 - # 22 SORRENTINO M.+ 47.675
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.290 10:59:57.054

2 1:54.532 11:01:51.586

3 1:57.001 11:03:48.587

4 1:56.740 11:05:45.327

5 1:57.827 11:07:43.154

6 1:57.550 11:09:40.704

7 1:58.928 11:11:39.632

8 1:59.150 11:13:38.782

9 1:58.404 11:15:37.186

 Po. 11 - # 591 CORTELLO M. + 49.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.334 11:00:10.098

2 1:56.051 11:02:06.149

3 1:50.811 11:03:56.960

4 1:52.247 11:05:49.207

5 1:52.891 11:07:42.098

6 2:07.393 11:09:49.491

7 1:57.646 11:11:47.137

8 1:56.528 11:13:43.665

9 1:55.582 11:15:39.247

 Po. 12 - # 693 GIACOTTO L. + 50.635
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.472 11:00:00.236

2 1:56.719 11:01:56.955

3 1:55.868 11:03:52.823

4 1:53.848 11:05:46.671

5 1:57.599 11:07:44.270

6 1:55.631 11:09:39.901

7 2:05.185 11:11:45.086

8 1:57.548 11:13:42.634

9 1:57.512 11:15:40.146

 Po. 13 - # 963 LISA L. + 58.097
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.949 11:00:02.713

2 2:08.833 11:02:11.546

3 1:56.524 11:04:08.070

4 1:56.328 11:06:04.398

5 1:55.856 11:08:00.254

6 1:56.484 11:09:56.738

7 1:56.898 11:11:53.636

8 1:56.520 11:13:50.156

9 1:57.452 11:15:47.608

 Po. 14 - # 301 BOSIO F. + 1:08.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.382 10:59:51.146

2 1:58.188 11:01:49.334

3 1:57.232 11:03:46.566

4 1:57.779 11:05:44.345

5 1:57.161 11:07:41.506

6 2:11.729 11:09:53.235

7 2:03.418 11:11:56.653

8 2:00.482 11:13:57.135

9 2:01.056 11:15:58.191

Fastest lap: 1:50.458 
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Rivarolo 13 09 20 MX1 Challenge_Master - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 184 PLATINI L. + 1:09.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.478 11:00:28.242

2 1:56.639 11:02:24.881

3 1:54.395 11:04:19.276

4 1:55.929 11:06:15.205

5 1:53.464 11:08:08.669

6 1:54.171 11:10:02.840

7 1:57.468 11:12:00.308

8 1:58.720 11:13:59.028

9 1:59.841 11:15:58.869

 Po. 16 - # 960 RATTI P. + 1:10.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.314 11:00:01.078

2 2:11.111 11:02:12.189

3 1:56.899 11:04:09.088

4 1:55.871 11:06:04.959

5 1:56.893 11:08:01.852

6 1:56.998 11:09:58.850

7 1:58.422 11:11:57.272

8 2:00.292 11:13:57.564

9 2:02.049 11:15:59.613

 Po. 17 - # 31 ORLANDINOTTI C.+ 1:15.115
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.737 10:59:56.501

2 1:59.530 11:01:56.031

3 1:58.802 11:03:54.833

4 2:01.377 11:05:56.210

5 1:58.107 11:07:54.317

6 1:59.731 11:09:54.048

7 2:03.985 11:11:58.033

8 2:00.490 11:13:58.523

9 2:06.103 11:16:04.626

 Po. 18 - # 916 PROVERBIO P.+ 1:37.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.371 11:00:37.135

2 1:56.986 11:02:34.121

3 1:59.637 11:04:33.758

4 1:57.653 11:06:31.411

5 1:58.308 11:08:29.719

6 1:56.982 11:10:26.701

7 1:58.955 11:12:25.656

8 1:59.965 11:14:25.621

9 2:01.348 11:16:26.969

 Po. 19 - # 246 TARICCO O. + 2:00.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.755 11:00:06.519

2 2:04.524 11:02:11.043

3 2:02.798 11:04:13.841

4 2:03.309 11:06:17.150

5 2:04.265 11:08:21.415

6 2:04.855 11:10:26.270

7 2:07.231 11:12:33.501

8 2:07.255 11:14:40.756

9 2:08.798 11:16:49.554

 Po. 20 - # 56 MASANTE R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.408 11:00:05.172

2 2:05.197 11:02:10.369

3 2:06.698 11:04:17.067

4 2:06.410 11:06:23.477

5 2:05.350 11:08:28.827

6 2:06.522 11:10:35.349

7 2:07.801 11:12:43.150

8 2:08.407 11:14:51.557

 Po. 21 - # 790 PEAQUIN M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.314 11:00:06.078

2 2:09.548 11:02:15.626

3 2:06.503 11:04:22.129

4 2:07.365 11:06:29.494

5 2:13.172 11:08:42.666

6 2:07.176 11:10:49.842

7 2:06.200 11:12:56.042

8 2:06.200 11:15:02.242

 Po. 22 - # 413 LUGANO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.142 11:00:13.906

2 2:06.821 11:02:20.727

3 2:02.124 11:04:22.851

4 2:07.311 11:06:30.162

5 2:15.433 11:08:45.595

6 2:04.952 11:10:50.547

7 2:06.067 11:12:56.614

8 2:06.183 11:15:02.797

 Po. 23 - # 104 MACCHIORLATTI G.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.964 11:00:09.728

2 2:15.195 11:02:24.923

3 2:10.539 11:04:35.462

4 2:11.584 11:06:47.046

5 2:15.054 11:09:02.100

6 2:18.533 11:11:20.633

7 2:20.797 11:13:41.430

8 2:25.515 11:16:06.945

 Po. 24 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.090 11:00:12.854

2 2:12.828 11:02:25.682

3 2:12.730 11:04:38.412

4 2:17.375 11:06:55.787

5 2:17.984 11:09:13.771

6 2:15.255 11:11:29.026

7 2:23.076 11:13:52.102

8 2:17.767 11:16:09.869

Fastest lap: 1:50.458 
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